Position

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Assistance

Maintenance Assistance

Maintenance Technician

Maintenance Assistance

Other Positions Held Special District

Altamont Corridor Express -
ACE

Altamont Corridor Express -
ACE

Altamont Corridor Express -
ACE

Altamont Corridor Express -
ACE

Altamont Corridor Express -
ACE

Department

Sj Regional Rail
Maintenance
Sj Regional Rail
Maintenance
Sj Regional Rail
Maintenance
Sj Regional Rail
Maintenance
Sj Regional Rail
Maintenance

Total Wages

$59,916

$45,340

$44,823

$44,280

$36,036

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$4,950
$6,935
$6,938

$6,624

$5,829



