Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Maintenance	\$59,916	\$4,950
Maintenance Assistance		Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Maintenance	\$45,340	\$6,935
Maintenance Assistance		Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Maintenance	\$44,823	\$6,938
Maintenance Technician		Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Maintenance	\$44,280	\$6,624
Maintenance Assistance		Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Maintenance	\$36,036	\$5,829